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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayce Saucedo2019
DGA

9.525 9.050 9.3009.300 37.175
2 6T 2 3 1 

1 

Skylah Wilson2063
DGA

9.450 9.150 9.1509.400 37.150
3T 4T 1 4T 2 

2 

Abie Barrie2014
Achievers

9.450 8.800 9.5509.225 37.025
4T 9 3T 1 3 

3 

Emma Herwig2012
Achievers

9.325 9.525 9.1508.800 36.800
6 1 14T 5T 4 

4 

Bexley Thorp2043
Impact

9.400 8.675 9.1009.200 36.375
5 11 5T 6T 5 

5 

Emilee Radford2021
Empire

9.025 9.050 8.9509.050 36.075
17T 7T 8 13 6 

6 

Bleu Taylor2036
Impact

9.275 8.300 9.0008.900 35.475
7T 16T 10 11T 7 

7 

Nadia Rodriguez2015
Achievers

8.650 9.400 9.3507.950 35.350
27 2 31T 2 8T

8T

Olivia Evans2037
Impact

8.350 9.350 8.8008.850 35.350
32T 3 11T 14T 9T

9T

Naddsheelah Guzman2050
Sokol

9.250 8.900 8.8008.150 35.100
9T 8 26 15T 10T

10T

Aubrey Caudle2075
DGA

9.000 8.250 8.6509.200 35.100
19T 19T 6T 20T 11T

11T

Kinley Petzold2045
Impact

9.100 7.450 9.0009.225 34.775
12T 28 4T 12T 12 

12 

Haelyn Mason2066
Sokol

9.100 8.450 8.7508.400 34.700
13T 14T 19T 17T 13 

13 

Adeline Gustavson2046
Impact

9.000 7.750 9.1008.800 34.650
20T 25 15T 7T 14 

14 

Katelyn Iverson2024
Empire

8.925 8.000 8.8008.850 34.575
21T 22T 12T 16T 15 

15 

Lane Firestone2047
Impact

9.100 7.900 8.7008.850 34.550
14* 24 13T 19 16T

16T

Lilli Gross2022
Empire

9.100 8.450 8.4008.600 34.550
15* 15T 18 25T 17T

17T

Peyton Wisneski2044
Impact

9.275 8.000 8.1009.100 34.475
8T 23T 7 31T 18 

18 

Aurora Henschel2035
Impact

8.550 9.150 8.1008.650 34.450
29 5T 16T 32T 19 

19 

Kyla Quillin2016
Achievers

8.925 8.650 9.1007.650 34.325
22T 12T 34 8T 20 

20 

Morgan Spears2003
Empire

9.575 8.250 7.9008.400 34.125
1 20T 20T 34T 21 

21 

Anderson Terry2013
Achievers

8.850 8.650 8.3508.200 34.050
23 13T 23T 27 22 

22 

Isabelle Escobedo2011
Achievers

8.700 8.750 9.0507.450 33.950
26 10 36 9T 23 

23 

Jaylee Holmes2065
Maverick

9.150 6.700 9.0509.000 33.900
11 34T 9 10T 24 

24 

Esmeralda Grimaldo2017
Achievers

8.750 8.300 8.6507.950 33.650
25 17T 32T 21T 25T

25T
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Berkley Huffaker2048
Sokol

8.500 8.100 8.4008.650 33.650
30T 21 17T 26T 26T

26T

Gianna Montes2002
DGA

8.350 8.300 8.6008.350 33.600
33T 18T 22 22 27 

27 

Izle Hernandez2064
Empire

9.100 7.600 8.7508.100 33.550
16T 26T 28T 18T 28 

28 

Carson Blevins2026
Empire

9.250 7.250 8.2007.400 32.100
10T 30T 37 29 29T

29T

Kaleigh Agee2051
Sokol

8.800 7.350 7.9008.050 32.100
24 29 30 35T 30T

30T

Jasmia Mason2039
Sokol

8.500 6.850 8.4508.200 32.000
31T 32 24T 24 31 

31 

Lilly May2038
Maverick

7.400 7.600 8.5008.125 31.625
37T 27T 27 23 32 

32 

Kaley Casey2005
Maverick

9.025 6.750 8.1507.550 31.475
18T 33 35 30 33 

33 

Natalie Walters2025
Empire

7.400 7.250 7.8008.400 30.850
38T 31T 21T 37 34 

34 

Addyson Gochneaur2001
Achievers

8.600 6.000 8.0508.175 30.825
28 37 25 33 35 

35 

Adaleyse Coon2020
DGA

7.850 6.350 8.3008.100 30.600
35 36 29T 28 36 

36 

Lexie Agee2049
Sokol

8.150 6.700 7.9007.750 30.500
34 35T 33 36T 37 

37 

Sophia Evans2023
Empire

7.800 0.000 6.8505.850 20.500
36 38 38 38 38 

38 
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